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Résultats CPEH 2007

FOX/RHEIN
JAFFREZIC
BANTON/TALAMONA
CHOUPIS

JUBERT

DEVEZ
CORMERAIS
VELLUET
BROCHARD

EYBER LUC
CHANOINE

TASSY

LEVY/D HERBEMONT
RIVOIRE

LEGUAY

EYBER FREDERIC
LATAILLADE

PORTSMOUTH
QUINSAT/ROUX DE BEZIEUX
WINTER

ALARDET GABRIEL
DORIVAL

CHAROQY Téhotime ?
MARIEL

THUEZ

MAUCHIEN
COUTURIER

PELTZER
SUDRE
TEROIN
BOUYSSOU
GIRAUD
BOILEAU

DIVET

BOURDON
GRANDIN JULIEN
GOURON/GLATIGNY
WOOD

GUEDET

NURIT

POUMAILLOUX CHLOE
PONSONNET
BONNET

BERAUD SUDREAU
EYBER

MENTZIS

ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
SNBS
ACBB
RCPM
CNF
ACBB
ACBB
RCPM
ACBB
SNBS
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
VSN
RCPM
ACBB
RCPM
CNF
RCPM
CNF
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
RCPM
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
RCPM
SNBS
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB

CNF
CNF
SNBS
ACBB
RCPM
RCPM
VSN
ACBB
RCPM
SNBS
SNBS
CNF
RCPM

CNF

234
232
258
235
229
231
186
152
278
269
184
277
207
243
270
255
195
183
260
175
163
177
154
253
236
272
181
264
273
241
265
239
259
238
171
213
242
266
257
162-2
157
151
216
237
173
174
192
245
180
218
209
153
178
158-2
164

0:15:59
0:16:05
0:16:13
0:16:16
0:16:47
0:17:05
0:17:08
0:17:09
0:17:17
0:17:29
0:17:31
0:17:31
0:17:45
0:17:48
0:17:51
0:18:01
0:18:15
0:18:24
0:18:28
0:18:33
0:18:36
0:18:37
0:18:38
0:18:39
0:18:42
0:18:42
0:18:45
0:18:45
0:18:55
0:18:55
0:18:55
0:18:57
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:05
0:19:08
0:19:11
0:19:13
0:19:17
0:19:19
0:19:23
0:19:23
0:19:24
0:19:27
0:19:29
0:19:29
0:19:30
0:19:39
0:19:40
0:19:41
0:19:45
0:19:54
0:20:01
0:20:04
0:20:05
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1X CF
1XJIG
1X CF
1IXCG
2-JF
IXCG
IXCG
1IXCG
1XVH
2-CG
1XSH
1IXVH
YOLC
IX CF
1XJF
1IXVH
YOLC
YOL M
YOL L
1IXVH
YOL M
1XJIG
1IX CF
YOL L
YOL L
1IXCG
YOL L
YOL M

1XSH
YOL L
YOL L
YOL M
YOL M
1XVH
YOL L
YOL M
1X-HSH
YOL M
YOL M
YOL M
YOL M

TALAMONA
LAVACQUERY

POUMAILLOUX CHARLOTTE

REYNAUD
MURE/BECMEUR
GENSOLLEN
SEZNEC
VAISSE SANSOT
ALLOT
SZMIDT/GUINEL
FRANSISCO
MASUZAKI

DE ROTALIER
SION ALEXANDRA
BERNAUER
BORDES
TASSIN

RIGOLI
BIADATTI

BANTON ELINE
GALVEZ
LAROUTE
BANTON MIREILLE
KISIEL

MARTIN

PICHON
AMARGIL

MARTINEK
VARI

PHILIPPE
RICHARD

HAMEL

ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
RCPM
ACBB
RCPM
SNBS
CNF
ACBB
SNBS
ACBB
ACBB
ACBB
CNF
SNBS
ACBB
SNBS
CNF
ACBB
VSN
ACBB
VSN
ACBB
VSN
VSN
SNBS
ACBB
CNF

SNBS
VSN
ACBB
ACBB
CNF
ACBB
VSN
SNBS
ACBB
CNF
SNBS
CNF
SNBS

246
271
249
176
274
172
211
155
250
215
276
251
240
156
220
254
217
158
268
196
280
198
248
199
194
212
263
162
290
221
201
261
279
159
256
200
210
233
160
208
161
206

0:20:07
0:20:07
0:20:14
0:20:20
0:20:22
0:20:24
0:20:27
0:20:30
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:37
0:20:45
0:20:56
0:20:59
0:21:02
0:21:02
0:21:09
0:21:10
0:21:11
0:21:14
0:21:17
0:21:21
0:21:30
0:21:31
0:21:37
0:21:40
0:21:45
0:22:00
0:22:07
0:22:09
0:22:21
0:22:33
0:22:37
0:22:45
0:22:55
0:23:16
0:23:36
0:26:29
0:27:05
0:27:49
0:29:04
0:47:11



